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Sportschutzenkreis 8 Mannheim e.V.

35. Kreis-Rundenwettkampf Zentralfeuer-Kurzwaffen 2016

Mannschaft

. SG 1744 Mannheim
. SSV Neckarau
. SG 1744 Mannheim
. SSV Neckarau

. SSV Neckarau

. SG 1744 Mannheim
. PSV Mannheim

. SSV Neckarau

. SG 1744 Mannheim
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Schiitze

Korzystko Stanislaus
Kiihnau Thomas
Lorch Harald

Klink Thomas
Bittner Melvin
Scheidel Holger
Schmidt Bernhard
Grabler Wolfgang
Wunder Helmut
Hinz Andreas
Haupt Peter
Schillinger Udo
Wolfer Gunther
Mobus Klaus
Schwartz Roland
Leicht Carsten
Schenk Jiirgen
Klanig Horst

Peipe Wolfgang
Eisler Norbert
Frischmann Thomas
Denes Michael
Krieger Hans-Peter
Hochadel Wolfgang
Jendritza Heinz
Geiger Dieter

Neis Rainer
Redemann Paul
Twirdy Armin
Miicke Herwart
Krausen Dieter
Egner Claudia

Ergebnisliste

Verein

SG 1744 Mannheim
SSV Neckarau

SG 1744 Mannheim
SG 1744 Mannheim
SSV Neckarau

SG 1744 Mannheim
SSV Neckarau

SG Seckenheim
SG 1744 Mannheim
SSV Neckarau

SV Sandhofen

SSV Neckarau

SSV Neckarau

SSV Neckarau

PSV Mannheim
SSV Neckarau

SG 1744 Mannheim
PSV Mannheim

SG 1744 Mannheim
SSV Neckarau

SG 1744 Mannheim
SG 1744 Mannheim
SG Seckenheim
SSV Neckarau

SG Seckenheim
SG 1744 Mannheim
SSV Neckarau

PSV Mannheim
SSV Neckarau

SG 1744 Mannheim
SG 1744 Mannheim
SG 1744 Mannheim

1. Tag

805
813
759
745

674
581
639
411
0

1. Tag

278
273
262
273
263
265
277
262
251
252
249
250
243
235
238
235
235
221
230
204
159
170
208
128

181
133
180
150

2. Tag

819
808
736
734

680
658
624
410
529

2. Tag

282
274
272
252
274
265
260
256
253
239
249
240
255
247
226
214
231
229
245
219
210
183
158
134
186
136
146
169
130

217
196

3. Tag

809
77
753
729
673
628
620
0
0

3. Tag

276
262
267
275
273
266
242
260
245
256
245
249
224
243
240
243
226
226
221
187
197
181
186
193
222
131
133
154

233

4. Tag

814
793
770
739

691
631
0
0
0

4. Tag

284
268
271
269
257
259
268
265
256
250
249
247
242
225
243
250
243
233
194
216
168
194
176
165
194
126
122

206
245

Gesamt

3247
3191
3018
2947

2718

2498

1883
821
529

Gesamt

1120
1077
1072
1069
1067
1055
1047
1043
1005
997
992
986
964
950
947
942
935
909
890
826
734
728
728
620
602
574
534
503
486
478
217
196



	Ergebnis-Tabelle

